

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3 1 5 2 / 2 0 0 7

(From the judgement and order dated 2 1 / 1 1 / 2 0 0 6 in W P No. 1 0 4 4 / 2 0 0 4 and Order dated RA No. 3 1 4 / 2 0 0 6 in W P No. 1 0 4 4 / 2 0 0 4 of The HIGH COURT OF UTTA R A N C H A L AT NAIN I T A L)

ASHO K KUMA R

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

SUK H W A N T S I N G H

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief and office report)
(FOR F I N A L D I S P O S A L)

Date: 0 5 / 0 2 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

HON' B L E M R. J U S T I C E T A R U N C H A T T E R J E E
HON' B L E M R. J U S T I C E H . S . B E D I

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. J.C. Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anurag Tomar, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Huzefa Ahmadi, Adv.
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.
Mr. Vikas h Singh, Adv.
Mr. Abhijeet Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Amit S. Chauhan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard learned Senior Counsel for the petitioner and
learned counsel for the respondent.
List for orders on 7 th Februa ry, 2 0 0 8 .

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master