

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3152/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 21/11/2006 in WP No.1044/2004 and order dt.12.12.2006 in RA No. 314/2006 in WP No.1044/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF UTTARANCHAL AT NAINITAL)

ASHOK KUMAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUKHWANT SINGH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

Date: 07/02/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s) Mr.J.C.Gupta, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Rajesh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Huzefa Ahmadi, Adv.
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool,Adv.
Mr.Vikash Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List for orders on 08.02.2008.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master